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Ames Timothy Jenks MS Invite - 7th Grade Girls ResultsAmes Timothy Jenks MS Invite - 7th Grade Girls Results

 Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread  

    1 Johnston Middle School 2 4 5 6 12 13 14 29 14:36 0:54     

    2 Southeast Polk Junior High 8 9 11 15 18 23 27 61 15:10 0:43     

    3 Gilbert Middle School 7 19 20 26 31 39 40 103 16:05 2:14     

    4 Nevada Middle School 1 16 22 28 38   105 16:11 4:42     

    5 Ames 10 21 24 29 30 37 42 114 16:17 2:01     

    6 Urbandale 3 17 32 33 34 35 41 119 16:23 3:09     

    7 Miller 25 36 43 44 45 46  193 20:37 9:05     
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    PlaceScoreName School TimePace mpm    

    1 1 Tori Meineke, 7th Nevada Middle School 13:55 6:58     

    2 2 Olivia Verde, 7th Johnston Middle School 14:11 7:06     

    3 3 Norah Seeley, 7th Urbandale 14:26 7:13     

    4 4 Abigail Wharton, 7th Johnston Middle School 14:26 7:13     

    5  Lauryn Kilstofte, 7th Roland Story Middle School 14:36 7:18     

    6 5 Aili Tanke, 7th Johnston Middle School 14:37 7:18     

    7 6 Shea Johnson, 7th Johnston Middle School 14:41 7:20     

    8 7 Brooke Hamer, 7th Gilbert Middle School 14:48 7:24     

    9  Elizabeth Ihle, 7th Roland Story Middle School 14:49 7:24     

    10 8 Hartz Libby, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 14:53 7:27     

    11 9 Williams Ashlin, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 14:57 7:29     

    12 10 Isabelle Arce, 7th Ames 15:01 7:31     

    13 11 Van Kooten Anna, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 15:02 7:31     

    14 12 Ella Smithson, 7th Johnston Middle School 15:06 7:33     

    15 13 Ava Thornton, 7th Johnston Middle School 15:07 7:34     

    16 14 Tatum Bremner, 7th Johnston Middle School 15:14 7:37     

    17  Gabbie Osborne, 7th Johnston Middle School 15:21 7:41     

    18 15 Glendening Ivy, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 15:21 7:41     

    19 16 Cece Scarff, 7th Nevada Middle School 15:27 7:43     

    20 17 Alex MacKie, 7th Urbandale 15:36 7:48     

    21 18 Hill Sienna, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 15:36 7:48     
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    22  Kinsley Theobald, 7th Johnston Middle School 15:37 7:49     

    23  Abby Matheson, 7th Johnston Middle School 15:50 7:55     

    24 19 Maddy Shannon, 7th Gilbert Middle School 15:53 7:56     

    25  Annmarie Scott, 7th Johnston Middle School 15:57 7:59     

    26 20 Sarah Thatcher, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:02 8:01     

    27 21 Olivia Knutson, 7th Ames 16:05 8:03     

    28 22 Lynze Geerdes, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:07 8:04     

    29  Hailey Jensen, 7th Johnston Middle School 16:10 8:05     

    30 23 Schafer Emma, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 16:10 8:05     

    31 24 Leah Becker, 7th Ames 16:19 8:10     

    32  Libby Rose, 7th Johnston Middle School 16:20 8:10     

    33  Krissy Spear, 7th Johnston Middle School 16:25 8:13     

    34  Avery Gilbert, 7th Johnston Middle School 16:26 8:13     

    35 25 Nyankuer Arou, 7th Miller 16:31 8:15     

    36 26 Kaylan Schmidt, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:39 8:20     

    37  Kennedy Jorgenson, 7th Johnston Middle School 16:39 8:20     

    38 27 Armantrout Alyssa, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 16:44 8:22     

    39 28 Sarah Mehari, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:47 8:23     

    40  Madole Adeline, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 17:00 8:30     

    41 29 Adelae Johnson, 7th Ames 17:00 8:30     

    42 30 Celia Schrag, 7th Ames 17:02 8:31     

    43 31 Clare Stahr, 7th Gilbert Middle School 17:02 8:31     

    44  Goldsberrry Ava, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 17:04 8:32     

45 32 A d H 7th U b d l 17 04 8 32
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    45 32 Audrey Hager, 7th Urbandale 17:04 8:32     

    46 33 Kiersten Van Horn, 7th Urbandale 17:16 8:38     

    47  Livi Miner, 7th Johnston Middle School 17:22 8:41     

    48  Maynes Maddy, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 17:24 8:42     

    49  Smith Kaitlynn, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 17:24 8:42     

    50  Averie Ryan, 7th Johnston Middle School 17:29 8:44     

    51 34 Cierra Bemsidarfer, 7th Urbandale 17:35 8:47     

    52  Schafer Samantha, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 17:41 8:50     

    53  Bouchard Stevie, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 17:47 8:53     

    54  Hannah Abbey, 7th Johnston Middle School 17:52 8:56     

    55 35 Jenna Roberts, 7th Urbandale 17:56 8:58     

    56 36 Esmeralda Chavez Gomez, 7thMiller 17:58 8:59     

    57  Sagar Alexandra, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 18:07 9:04     

    58  Morrison Laura, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 18:08 9:04     

    59  Lawson Caitlyn, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 18:29 9:14     

    60 37 Abbey McGuire, 7th Ames 18:31 9:16     

    61 38 Josie Farmer, 7th Nevada Middle School 18:37 9:18     

    62  Abby Harris, 7th Johnston Middle School 18:37 9:19     

    63 39 Sydney Steenhoek, 7th Gilbert Middle School 18:39 9:20     

    64  Josslynn Gannon, 7th Johnston Middle School 18:44 9:22     

    65  Churchill Sage, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 18:59 9:29     

    66  Maeve Rehmann, 7th Johnston Middle School 18:59 9:30     

    67  Brenna Murphy, 7th Johnston Middle School 19:00 9:30     

    68 40 Ellie Ellingson, 7th Gilbert Middle School 19:03 9:31     
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    69  Giada Grimes, 7th Johnston Middle School 19:03 9:31     

    70  Emma Iwamoto, 7th Johnston Middle School 19:05 9:33     

    71 41 Mallory Beal, 7th Urbandale 19:07 9:34     

    72  Schrock Shelby, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 19:11 9:35     

    73  Kennedy Krammersmeier, 7th Johnston Middle School 19:12 9:36     

    74  Madi Brinker, 7th Johnston Middle School 19:15 9:37     

    75  Sagar Samantha, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 19:30 9:45     

    76  Wilson Ashley, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 19:33 9:47     

    77 42 Adeline O'Neil, 7th Ames 19:54 9:57     

    78  Emily Carr, 7th Ames 19:56 9:58     

    79  Emily Kibbe, 7th Ames 20:05 10:03     

    80  Harris Addison, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 20:21 10:10     

    81  Kathryn Limas, 7th Roland Story Middle School 20:26 10:13     

    82  Parker MacKenzie, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 20:26 10:13     

    83  Glenn Briahnna, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 20:29 10:14     

    84  Anna Thompson, 7th Urbandale 20:30 10:15     

    85  Skylar Johannsen, 7th Ames 20:37 10:18     

    86  Dungan Ella, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 20:42 10:21     

    87  Niah Porter, 7th Johnston Middle School 20:45 10:22     

    88  Harper Sydney, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 20:51 10:25     

    89  Danielle Randick, 7th Ames 20:53 10:26     

    90  Kritika Sharma, 7th Ames 20:56 10:28     

    91  Fulmer Kennadi, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 21:03 10:31     
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    92 43 Mara Whitehead, 7th Miller 21:03 10:32     

    93  Hailey Schwienebart, 7th Urbandale 21:10 10:35     

    94  Foley Elizabeth, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 21:17 10:38     

    95  Lauren Wessling, 7th Johnston Middle School 21:37 10:48     

    96  Eliana Mattis, 7th Johnston Middle School 21:38 10:49     

    97  Harmeyer Madison, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 21:40 10:50     

    98  Ruby Nitchie, 7th Johnston Middle School 21:40 10:50     

    99  Giana Hoenicke, 7th Johnston Middle School 21:41 10:50     

    100  Jacqueline Canon, 7th Ames 21:47 10:53     

    101  Chidera Agu, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 21:47 10:53     

    102  Aliza Bappe, 7th Ames 21:49 10:55     

    103  Sejla Goretic, 7th Johnston Middle School 21:53 10:56     

    104 44 Aubrie Tejada, 7th Miller 21:57 10:59     

    105  Cecilia Pelzer, 7th Ames 22:21 11:11     

    106  Lexy Windham, 8th Urbandale 24:54 12:27     

    107  Moore Hailey, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 24:58 12:29     

    108  Neeva Pradhan, 7th Johnston Middle School 25:13 12:36     

    109 45 Jane Doe, 8th Miller 25:36 12:48     

    110 46 Donald Makia, 7th Miller 25:36 12:48     

    111  Elle Ngyyen, 7th Gilbert Middle School 25:45 12:52     

 
 
 

 
 

Place 1 Johnston Middle SchoolTime Spread = 0:54Ave Time = 14:36 Score = 2
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
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Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

2 Olivia Verde, 7th 14:11 7:06

4 Abigail Wharton, 7th 14:26 7:13

5 Aili Tanke, 7th 14:37 7:18

6 Shea Johnson, 7th 14:41 7:20

12 Ella Smithson, 7th 15:06 7:33

13 Ava Thornton, 7th 15:07 7:34

14 Tatum Bremner, 7th 15:14 7:37

Gabbie Osborne, 7th 15:21 7:41

Kinsley Theobald, 7th 15:37 7:49

Abby Matheson, 7th 15:50 7:55

Annmarie Scott, 7th 15:57 7:59

Hailey Jensen, 7th 16:10 8:05

Libby Rose, 7th 16:20 8:10

Krissy Spear, 7th 16:25 8:13

Avery Gilbert, 7th 16:26 8:13

Kennedy Jorgenson, 7th 16:39 8:20

Livi Miner, 7th 17:22 8:41

Averie Ryan, 7th 17:29 8:44

Hannah Abbey, 7th 17:52 8:56

Abby Harris, 7th 18:37 9:19

Josslynn Gannon, 7th 18:44 9:22

Maeve Rehmann, 7th 18:59 9:30

Brenna Murphy, 7th 19:00 9:30
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Giada Grimes, 7th 19:03 9:31

Emma Iwamoto, 7th 19:05 9:33

Kennedy Krammersmeier, 7th 19:12 9:36

Madi Brinker, 7th 19:15 9:37

Niah Porter, 7th 20:45 10:22

Lauren Wessling, 7th 21:37 10:48

Eliana Mattis, 7th 21:38 10:49

Ruby Nitchie, 7th 21:40 10:50

Giana Hoenicke, 7th 21:41 10:50

Sejla Goretic, 7th 21:53 10:56

Neeva Pradhan, 7th 25:13 12:36

 

Place 2Southeast Polk Junior HighTime Spread = 0:43Ave Time = 15:10Score = 
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

8 Hartz Libby, 7th 14:53 7:27

9 Williams Ashlin, 7th 14:57 7:29

11 Van Kooten Anna, 7th 15:02 7:31

15 Glendening Ivy, 7th 15:21 7:41

18 Hill Sienna, 7th 15:36 7:48

23 Schafer Emma, 7th 16:10 8:05

27 Armantrout Alyssa, 7th 16:44 8:22

Madole Adeline, 7th 17:00 8:30

Goldsberrry Ava, 7th 17:04 8:32

M M dd 7th 17 24 8 42
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Maynes Maddy, 7th 17:24 8:42

Smith Kaitlynn, 7th 17:24 8:42

Schafer Samantha, 7th 17:41 8:50

Bouchard Stevie, 7th 17:47 8:53

Sagar Alexandra, 7th 18:07 9:04

Morrison Laura, 7th 18:08 9:04

Lawson Caitlyn, 7th 18:29 9:14

Churchill Sage, 7th 18:59 9:29

Schrock Shelby, 7th 19:11 9:35

Sagar Samantha, 7th 19:30 9:45

Wilson Ashley, 7th 19:33 9:47

Harris Addison, 7th 20:21 10:10

Parker MacKenzie, 7th 20:26 10:13

Glenn Briahnna, 7th 20:29 10:14

Dungan Ella, 7th 20:42 10:21

Harper Sydney, 7th 20:51 10:25

Fulmer Kennadi, 7th 21:03 10:31

Foley Elizabeth, 7th 21:17 10:38

Harmeyer Madison, 7th 21:40 10:50

Chidera Agu, 7th 21:47 10:53

Moore Hailey, 7th 24:58 12:29

 

Place 3 Gilbert Middle SchoolTime Spread = 2:14Ave Time = 16:05 Score = 10
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
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7 Brooke Hamer, 7th 14:48 7:24

19 Maddy Shannon, 7th 15:53 7:56

20 Sarah Thatcher, 7th 16:02 8:01

26 Kaylan Schmidt, 7th 16:39 8:20

31 Clare Stahr, 7th 17:02 8:31

39 Sydney Steenhoek, 7th 18:39 9:20

40 Ellie Ellingson, 7th 19:03 9:31

Elle Ngyyen, 7th 25:45 12:52

 

Place 4 Nevada Middle SchoolTime Spread = 4:42Ave Time = 16:11 Score = 10
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

1 Tori Meineke, 7th 13:55 6:58

16 Cece Scarff, 7th 15:27 7:43

22 Lynze Geerdes, 7th 16:07 8:04

28 Sarah Mehari, 7th 16:47 8:23

38 Josie Farmer, 7th 18:37 9:18

 

Place 5 Ames Time Spread = 2:01Ave Time = 16:17 Score = 114
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

10 Isabelle Arce, 7th 15:01 7:31

21 Olivia Knutson, 7th 16:05 8:03

24 Leah Becker, 7th 16:19 8:10

29 Adelae Johnson, 7th 17:00 8:30

30 Celia Schrag, 7th 17:02 8:31
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37 Abbey McGuire, 7th 18:31 9:16

42 Adeline O'Neil, 7th 19:54 9:57

Emily Carr, 7th 19:56 9:58

Emily Kibbe, 7th 20:05 10:03

Skylar Johannsen, 7th 20:37 10:18

Danielle Randick, 7th 20:53 10:26

Kritika Sharma, 7th 20:56 10:28

Jacqueline Canon, 7th 21:47 10:53

Aliza Bappe, 7th 21:49 10:55

Cecilia Pelzer, 7th 22:21 11:11

 

Place 6 Urbandale Time Spread = 3:09Ave Time = 16:23 Score = 119
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

3 Norah Seeley, 7th 14:26 7:13

17 Alex MacKie, 7th 15:36 7:48

32 Audrey Hager, 7th 17:04 8:32

33 Kiersten Van Horn, 7th 17:16 8:38

34 Cierra Bemsidarfer, 7th 17:35 8:47

35 Jenna Roberts, 7th 17:56 8:58

41 Mallory Beal, 7th 19:07 9:34

Anna Thompson, 7th 20:30 10:15

Hailey Schwienebart, 7th 21:10 10:35

Lexy Windham, 8th 24:54 12:27

 

Place 7 Miller Time Spread = 9:05Ave Time = 20:37 Score = 193
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Place 7 Miller Time Spread = 9:05Ave Time = 20:37 Score = 193
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

25 Nyankuer Arou, 7th 16:31 8:15

36 Esmeralda Chavez Gomez, 7th 17:58 8:59

43 Mara Whitehead, 7th 21:03 10:32

44 Aubrie Tejada, 7th 21:57 10:59

45 Jane Doe, 8th 25:36 12:48

46 Donald Makia, 7th 25:36 12:48

 
    Incomplete Teams:  
 

Roland Story Middle School
 

Place Name Time Pace Top

5 Lauryn Kilstofte, 7th 14:35.77 7:18

9 Elizabeth Ihle, 7th 14:48.53 7:24

81 Kathryn Limas, 7th 20:25.89 10:13
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Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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Ames Timothy Jenks MS Invite - 7th Grade Boys ResultsAmes Timothy Jenks MS Invite - 7th Grade Boys Results

 Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread

    1 Southeast Polk Junior High 1 3 7 8 16 31 32 35 13:25 1:26

    2 Nevada Middle School 2 5 12 14 15 19 38 48 13:39 1:01

    3 Urbandale 4 10 17 18 22 24 33 71 13:57 1:08

    4 Johnston 6 9 20 21 30 37 40 86 14:02 1:23

    5 Ames Middle School 11 13 28 29 36 43 47 117 14:27 1:17

    6 Miller 25 27 34 46 48 49 51 180 15:10 1:36

    7 Gilbert Middle School 23 26 42 44 45 50 52 180 15:10 1:23

 
 
     
     
     
     
     
 
 

 
 

  

 

  Timothy Jenks MS CC Invitational 
 

  7TH GRADE BOYS 
 

  Ames, IA  * ISU CC Course 
 

  Thursday, September 27, 2018 
 

  Sunny 80° 
 

  Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing 
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    8 Roland Story Middle School 35 39 41 53 54 55 56 222 15:51 1:38

 
 

 
   

    PlaceScoreName School Time Pace mpm   

    1 1 Bruce Johnson, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 12:41 6:21

    2 2 Rhett Harter, 7th Nevada Middle School 13:01 6:30

    3 3 Zeb Hinze, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 13:14 6:37

    4 4 Rockne Carver, 7th Urbandale 13:15 6:38

    5 5 Zach Deveno, 7th Nevada Middle School 13:21 6:41

    6 6 Brayden Picken, 7th Johnston 13:23 6:42

    7 7 Gavin Holmes, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 13:29 6:45

    8 8 Creighton Cassady, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 13:34 6:47

    9 9 Ian Hurley, 7th Johnston 13:35 6:47

    10 10 Tommy Hensley, 7th Urbandale 13:46 6:53

    11 11 Charlie Bennett, 7th Ames Middle School 13:52 6:56

    12 12 Carter Holland, 7th Nevada Middle School 13:53 6:56

    13 13 Jacques Attinger, 7th Ames Middle School 13:56 6:58

    14 14 Jackson Reid, 7th Nevada Middle School 13:59 7:00

    15 15 Rowan Steele, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:01 7:01

    16 16 Jack Fertig, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 14:07 7:03

    17 17 Matt Bootman, 7th Urbandale 14:08 7:04

    18 18 Matt Hoover, 7th Urbandale 14:11 7:05

    19 19 Kyle Kingsbury, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:12 7:06

    20 20 Jack Meyer, 7th Johnston 14:13 7:06
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    21 21 Jack Coen, 7th Johnston 14:14 7:07

    22 22 Garrett Paul, 7th Urbandale 14:23 7:12

    23 23 Harrison Kraehling, 7th Gilbert Middle School 14:23 7:12

    24 24 Patrick Bowser, 7th Urbandale 14:24 7:12

    25 25 Diego Tejada, 7th Miller 14:24 7:12

    26 26 Zain Mueller, 7th Gilbert Middle School 14:26 7:13

    27 27 Carter Giannetto, 7th Miller 14:31 7:15

    28 28 Levi Evans, 7th Ames Middle School 14:35 7:18

    29 29 Ravi Muhammad, 7th Ames Middle School 14:42 7:21

    30 30 Calahan Rourke, 7th Johnston 14:46 7:23

    31 31 Jude Skinner, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 14:49 7:24

    32 32 Charles Wilterdink, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 14:50 7:25

    33 33 Payton Mergen, 7th Urbandale 14:51 7:26

    34  Jackson Weber, 7th Urbandale 14:57 7:29

    35 34 Jake Gudith, 7th Miller 15:00 7:30

    36  Tate Kading, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 15:04 7:32

    37 35 Cade Anderson, 7th Roland Story Middle School 15:08 7:34

    38 36 Tharun Raju, 7th Ames Middle School 15:09 7:34

    39 37 Matthew Mikles, 7th Johnston 15:11 7:36

    40 38 Will Baumann, 7th Nevada Middle School 15:12 7:36

    41  Jude Hisler, 7th Urbandale 15:15 7:37

    42  Rhett Elliott, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 15:16 7:38

    43 39 Riley Larson, 7th Roland Story Middle School 15:16 7:38

44 40 C T 7th J h 15 17 7 38
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    44 40 Carson Tracy, 7th Johnston 15:17 7:38

    45  Andrew Maitre, 7th Johnston 15:23 7:41

    46  Henry Strauss, 7th Johnston 15:27 7:43

    47 41 Noah Wakefield, 7th Roland Story Middle School 15:31 7:45

    48 42 Jack Hackett, 7th Gilbert Middle School 15:32 7:46

    49  Rylan Althof, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 15:35 7:47

    50 43 Adrian Cardenas, 7th Ames Middle School 15:40 7:50

    51  Ben Schmidt, 7th Urbandale 15:40 7:50

    52 44 Isaac Weary, 7th Gilbert Middle School 15:43 7:51

    53  Jackson Krier, 7th Urbandale 15:44 7:52

    54  Frank Engstrom, 7th Nevada Middle School 15:45 7:53

    55 45 Ian Roske, 7th Gilbert Middle School 15:46 7:53

    56  Carson Cornwell, 7th Johnston 15:47 7:53

    57  Gavin Knudsen, 7th Johnston 15:48 7:54

    58  Keegan Schenck, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 15:50 7:55

    59  Aydan Albritton, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 15:51 7:55

    60  Taylor Beron, 7th Urbandale 15:54 7:57

    61 46 Corey Smith, 7th Miller 15:55 7:58

    62  Matt Giles, 7th Urbandale 15:56 7:58

    63  Blake France, 7th Urbandale 15:58 7:59

    64 47 Noah Williamson, 7th Ames Middle School 16:00 8:00

    65 48 Anthony Gonzalez, 7th Miller 16:00 8:00

    66 49 Reed Swartz, 7th Miller 16:03 8:01

    67 50 Henry Gustafson, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:03 8:02
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    68  Ryne Erickson, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:07 8:03

    69  Gavin Skaggs, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:07 8:03

    70  Calvin Franzen, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:07 8:04

    71 51 Leonaro Ruiz, 7th Miller 16:08 8:04

    72  Edmund Lin, 7th Ames Middle School 16:08 8:04

    73  Juan Luis Garcia, 7th Miller 16:14 8:07

    74  Braden Stewart, 7th Miller 16:16 8:08

    75  Marial Wechtour, 7th Miller 16:16 8:08

    76  Zach Scothorn, 7th Johnston 16:16 8:08

    77  Gauge Beirman, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 16:20 8:10

    78  Tyler Herrmann, 7th Johnston 16:21 8:10

    79 52 Bennett Congdon, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:22 8:11

    80  Mason Moran, 7th Urbandale 16:25 8:12

    81  Grant Konz, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:29 8:14

    82  Phoenix Wilhelms, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 16:30 8:15

    83  Will Geisler, 7th Ames Middle School 16:30 8:15

    84  Spencer Hostetter, 7th Ames Middle School 16:31 8:15

    85  Bodie Wheeler, 7th Johnston 16:31 8:16

    86 53 Jacob Hink, 7th Roland Story Middle School 16:32 8:16

    87  Nile Butler, 7th Miller 16:34 8:17

    88  Truman Kruckenberg, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:44 8:22

    89  Evan Kluesner, 7th Urbandale 16:46 8:23

    90 54 Lucas Wuebker, 7th Roland Story Middle School 16:46 8:23
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    91  Kenyang Kenyang, 7th Ames Middle School 16:52 8:26

    92  Gavin Boliver, 7th Johnston 16:56 8:28

    93  Armando Ramirez, 7th Miller 16:57 8:29

    94  Ian Thomas, 7th Nevada Middle School 17:03 8:32

    95  James Haila, 7th Ames Middle School 17:08 8:34

    96  Lemuel Martinez, 7th Urbandale 17:11 8:35

    97 55 Cole Lucchesi, 7th Roland Story Middle School 17:12 8:36

    98  Zach Ewald, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 17:19 8:39

    99  Jay Helton, 7th Miller 17:27 8:44

    100  Owen Hamann, 7th Urbandale 17:35 8:47

    101 56 Christian Strohbl, 7th Roland Story Middle School 17:36 8:48

    102  Blake Glennon, 7th Johnston 17:39 8:49

    103  Jon Hudak, 7th Urbandale 17:43 8:51

    104  Sawyer Chopskie, 7th Ames Middle School 17:44 8:52

    105  Garrett Galvin, 7th Ames Middle School 17:47 8:54

    106  Grady Fees, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 17:48 8:54

    107  Salvador Ruiz, 7th Miller 17:48 8:54

    108  Kyran Stanfield, 7th Miller 17:49 8:55

    109  Mason Herrold, 7th Nevada Middle School 17:50 8:55

    110  Harvey Haggas, 7th Ames Middle School 17:53 8:56

    111  Jackson Kurth, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 17:56 8:58

    112  Aidan Douglas, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 18:01 9:00

    113  Eddie Bouchard, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 18:05 9:02

114 J h S hi d l 7th A Middl S h l 18 12 9 06
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    114  John Schindel, 7th Ames Middle School 18:12 9:06

    115  Din Terzic, 7th Urbandale 18:17 9:09

    116  Stanley Togba Jr., 7th Johnston 18:25 9:13

    117  Roan Jelken, 7th Miller 18:26 9:13

    118  Gabe Link, 7th Nevada Middle School 18:27 9:13

    119  Eric Zmolek, 7th Ames Middle School 18:33 9:16

    120  Spencer Weydert, 7th Gilbert Middle School 18:38 9:19

    121  Nate Hammerand, 7th Urbandale 18:41 9:20

    122  Nik Hudak, 7th Urbandale 18:50 9:25

    123  Blake Yuska, 7th Johnston 18:52 9:26

    124  Brett Nicodemus, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 19:02 9:31

    125  Jett Jacobson, 7th Johnston 19:08 9:34

    126  Declan Ennis, 7th Urbandale 19:10 9:35

    127  Brooks Price, 7th Urbandale 19:20 9:40

    128  Liam Metcalf, 7th Ames Middle School 19:21 9:40

    129  Ermin Tabakovic, 7th Urbandale 19:27 9:43

    130  Noah Nicholson, 7th Ames Middle School 19:29 9:44

    131  Garang Kear, 7th Ames Middle School 19:32 9:46

    132  Carter Winter, 7th Gilbert Middle School 19:34 9:47

    133  Alex Eichhorn, 7th Ames Middle School 19:37 9:48

    134  Eli Roske, 7th Gilbert Middle School 19:39 9:50

    135  Gavyn McKinney, 7th Gilbert Middle School 19:40 9:50

    136  Trenton Anthony, 7th Johnston 19:47 9:53

    137  Alex Gatiba, 7th Ames Middle School 19:48 9:54



9/28/2018 Ames Timothy Jenks MS Invite - 7th Grade Boys - Official at Online Race Results

http://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=66157 8/17

    138  Gus Young, 7th Southeast Polk Junior High 20:19 10:09

    139  River Reitano, 7th Roland Story Middle School 20:21 10:10

    140  Nolan Rhoad, 7th Roland Story Middle School 20:21 10:10

    141  Ayden McLain, 7th Roland Story Middle School 20:21 10:10

    142  Holt Bellon, 7th Gilbert Middle School 20:27 10:13

    143  Matt Hammerand, 7th Urbandale 20:38 10:19

    144  Maxim Kovalenko, 7th Ames Middle School 20:57 10:29

    145  Garrett Barber, 7th Nevada Middle School 21:00 10:30

    146  Carter Verhoeven, 7th Ames Middle School 22:06 11:03

    147  Tejas Tirthapura, 7th Ames Middle School 22:09 11:05

    148  Caleb Sheldon, 7th Ames Middle School 22:11 11:05

    149  Salvador Villagomez, 7th Miller 22:33 11:16

    150  Nathan Barkema, 7th Roland Story Middle School 22:34 11:17

    151  Xavy Chavez, 7th Miller 22:52 11:26

    152  Jonas Hutson, 7th Ames Middle School 22:59 11:30

    153  Cade Taylor, 7th Ames Middle School 24:02 12:01

    154  Cale Wineinger, 7th Ames Middle School 24:39 12:19

    155  Joeseph Hehr, 7th Ames Middle School 25:01 12:30

    156  Taven Varnum, 7th Miller 26:12 13:06

    157  Owen Stansberry, 7th Miller 26:30 13:15

    158  Aneesh Shrotriya, 7th Ames Middle School 26:31 13:15

    159  Jackson Reiter, 7th Ames Middle School 26:34 13:17

    160  Daniel Tovar, 7th Miller 27:00 13:30
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    161  Nigel Flagge, 7th Ames Middle School 27:34 13:47

 
 
 

 
 

Place 1 Southeast Polk Junior HighTime Spread = 1:26Ave Time = 13:25 Score =
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

1 Bruce Johnson, 7th 12:41 6:21

3 Zeb Hinze, 7th 13:14 6:37

7 Gavin Holmes, 7th 13:29 6:45

8 Creighton Cassady, 7th 13:34 6:47

16 Jack Fertig, 7th 14:07 7:03

31 Jude Skinner, 7th 14:49 7:24

32 Charles Wilterdink, 7th 14:50 7:25

Tate Kading, 7th 15:04 7:32

Rhett Elliott, 7th 15:16 7:38

Rylan Althof, 7th 15:35 7:47

Keegan Schenck, 7th 15:50 7:55

Aydan Albritton, 7th 15:51 7:55

Gauge Beirman, 7th 16:20 8:10

Phoenix Wilhelms, 7th 16:30 8:15

Zach Ewald, 7th 17:19 8:39

Grady Fees, 7th 17:48 8:54

Jackson Kurth, 7th 17:56 8:58

Aidan Douglas, 7th 18:01 9:00

Eddi B h d 7th 18 05 9 02
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Eddie Bouchard, 7th 18:05 9:02

Brett Nicodemus, 7th 19:02 9:31

Gus Young, 7th 20:19 10:09

 

Place 2 Nevada Middle SchoolTime Spread = 1:01Ave Time = 13:39 Score = 
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

2 Rhett Harter, 7th 13:01 6:30

5 Zach Deveno, 7th 13:21 6:41

12 Carter Holland, 7th 13:53 6:56

14 Jackson Reid, 7th 13:59 7:00

15 Rowan Steele, 7th 14:01 7:01

19 Kyle Kingsbury, 7th 14:12 7:06

38 Will Baumann, 7th 15:12 7:36

Frank Engstrom, 7th 15:45 7:53

Ryne Erickson, 7th 16:07 8:03

Gavin Skaggs, 7th 16:07 8:03

Calvin Franzen, 7th 16:07 8:04

Ian Thomas, 7th 17:03 8:32

Mason Herrold, 7th 17:50 8:55

Gabe Link, 7th 18:27 9:13

Garrett Barber, 7th 21:00 10:30

 

Place 3 Urbandale Time Spread = 1:08Ave Time = 13:57 Score = 7
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

4 R k C 7th 13 15 6 38
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4 Rockne Carver, 7th 13:15 6:38

10 Tommy Hensley, 7th 13:46 6:53

17 Matt Bootman, 7th 14:08 7:04

18 Matt Hoover, 7th 14:11 7:05

22 Garrett Paul, 7th 14:23 7:12

24 Patrick Bowser, 7th 14:24 7:12

33 Payton Mergen, 7th 14:51 7:26

Jackson Weber, 7th 14:57 7:29

Jude Hisler, 7th 15:15 7:37

Ben Schmidt, 7th 15:40 7:50

Jackson Krier, 7th 15:44 7:52

Taylor Beron, 7th 15:54 7:57

Matt Giles, 7th 15:56 7:58

Blake France, 7th 15:58 7:59

Mason Moran, 7th 16:25 8:12

Evan Kluesner, 7th 16:46 8:23

Lemuel Martinez, 7th 17:11 8:35

Owen Hamann, 7th 17:35 8:47

Jon Hudak, 7th 17:43 8:51

Din Terzic, 7th 18:17 9:09

Nate Hammerand, 7th 18:41 9:20

Nik Hudak, 7th 18:50 9:25

Declan Ennis, 7th 19:10 9:35

Brooks Price, 7th 19:20 9:40
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Ermin Tabakovic, 7th 19:27 9:43

Matt Hammerand, 7th 20:38 10:19

 

Place 4 Johnston Time Spread = 1:23Ave Time = 14:02 Score = 8
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

6 Brayden Picken, 7th 13:23 6:42

9 Ian Hurley, 7th 13:35 6:47

20 Jack Meyer, 7th 14:13 7:06

21 Jack Coen, 7th 14:14 7:07

30 Calahan Rourke, 7th 14:46 7:23

37 Matthew Mikles, 7th 15:11 7:36

40 Carson Tracy, 7th 15:17 7:38

Andrew Maitre, 7th 15:23 7:41

Henry Strauss, 7th 15:27 7:43

Carson Cornwell, 7th 15:47 7:53

Gavin Knudsen, 7th 15:48 7:54

Zach Scothorn, 7th 16:16 8:08

Tyler Herrmann, 7th 16:21 8:10

Bodie Wheeler, 7th 16:31 8:16

Gavin Boliver, 7th 16:56 8:28

Blake Glennon, 7th 17:39 8:49

Stanley Togba Jr., 7th 18:25 9:13

Blake Yuska, 7th 18:52 9:26

J tt J b 7th 19 08 9 34
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Jett Jacobson, 7th 19:08 9:34

Trenton Anthony, 7th 19:47 9:53

 

Place 5 Ames Middle SchoolTime Spread = 1:17Ave Time = 14:27 Score = 1
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

11 Charlie Bennett, 7th 13:52 6:56

13 Jacques Attinger, 7th 13:56 6:58

28 Levi Evans, 7th 14:35 7:18

29 Ravi Muhammad, 7th 14:42 7:21

36 Tharun Raju, 7th 15:09 7:34

43 Adrian Cardenas, 7th 15:40 7:50

47 Noah Williamson, 7th 16:00 8:00

Edmund Lin, 7th 16:08 8:04

Will Geisler, 7th 16:30 8:15

Spencer Hostetter, 7th 16:31 8:15

Kenyang Kenyang, 7th 16:52 8:26

James Haila, 7th 17:08 8:34

Sawyer Chopskie, 7th 17:44 8:52

Garrett Galvin, 7th 17:47 8:54

Harvey Haggas, 7th 17:53 8:56

John Schindel, 7th 18:12 9:06

Eric Zmolek, 7th 18:33 9:16

Liam Metcalf, 7th 19:21 9:40

Noah Nicholson, 7th 19:29 9:44
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Garang Kear, 7th 19:32 9:46

Alex Eichhorn, 7th 19:37 9:48

Alex Gatiba, 7th 19:48 9:54

Maxim Kovalenko, 7th 20:57 10:29

Carter Verhoeven, 7th 22:06 11:03

Tejas Tirthapura, 7th 22:09 11:05

Caleb Sheldon, 7th 22:11 11:05

Jonas Hutson, 7th 22:59 11:30

Cade Taylor, 7th 24:02 12:01

Cale Wineinger, 7th 24:39 12:19

Joeseph Hehr, 7th 25:01 12:30

Aneesh Shrotriya, 7th 26:31 13:15

Jackson Reiter, 7th 26:34 13:17

Nigel Flagge, 7th 27:34 13:47

 

Place 6 Miller Time Spread = 1:36Ave Time = 15:10 Score = 18
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

25 Diego Tejada, 7th 14:24 7:12

27 Carter Giannetto, 7th 14:31 7:15

34 Jake Gudith, 7th 15:00 7:30

46 Corey Smith, 7th 15:55 7:58

48 Anthony Gonzalez, 7th 16:00 8:00

49 Reed Swartz, 7th 16:03 8:01

51 Leonaro Ruiz, 7th 16:08 8:04
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Juan Luis Garcia, 7th 16:14 8:07

Braden Stewart, 7th 16:16 8:08

Marial Wechtour, 7th 16:16 8:08

Nile Butler, 7th 16:34 8:17

Armando Ramirez, 7th 16:57 8:29

Jay Helton, 7th 17:27 8:44

Salvador Ruiz, 7th 17:48 8:54

Kyran Stanfield, 7th 17:49 8:55

Roan Jelken, 7th 18:26 9:13

Salvador Villagomez, 7th 22:33 11:16

Xavy Chavez, 7th 22:52 11:26

Taven Varnum, 7th 26:12 13:06

Owen Stansberry, 7th 26:30 13:15

Daniel Tovar, 7th 27:00 13:30

 

Place 7 Gilbert Middle SchoolTime Spread = 1:23Ave Time = 15:10 Score = 1
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

23 Harrison Kraehling, 7th 14:23 7:12

26 Zain Mueller, 7th 14:26 7:13

42 Jack Hackett, 7th 15:32 7:46

44 Isaac Weary, 7th 15:43 7:51

45 Ian Roske, 7th 15:46 7:53

50 Henry Gustafson, 7th 16:03 8:02

52 B tt C d 7th 16 22 8 11
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52 Bennett Congdon, 7th 16:22 8:11

Grant Konz, 7th 16:29 8:14

Truman Kruckenberg, 7th 16:44 8:22

Spencer Weydert, 7th 18:38 9:19

Carter Winter, 7th 19:34 9:47

Eli Roske, 7th 19:39 9:50

Gavyn McKinney, 7th 19:40 9:50

Holt Bellon, 7th 20:27 10:13

 

Place 8Roland Story Middle SchoolTime Spread = 1:38Ave Time = 15:51Score =
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

35 Cade Anderson, 7th 15:08 7:34

39 Riley Larson, 7th 15:16 7:38

41 Noah Wakefield, 7th 15:31 7:45

53 Jacob Hink, 7th 16:32 8:16

54 Lucas Wuebker, 7th 16:46 8:23

55 Cole Lucchesi, 7th 17:12 8:36

56 Christian Strohbl, 7th 17:36 8:48

River Reitano, 7th 20:21 10:10

Nolan Rhoad, 7th 20:21 10:10

Ayden McLain, 7th 20:21 10:10

Nathan Barkema, 7th 22:34 11:17

 
    Incomplete Teams:  
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Ames Timothy Jenks MS Invite - 8th Grade Girls ResultsAmes Timothy Jenks MS Invite - 8th Grade Girls Results

 Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spre

    1 Ankeny Northview Middle School 3 4 5 6 12 14 15 30 14:07

    2 Waukee 11 16 17 18 20 24 34 82 14:54

    3 Valley Junior High 1 10 13 23 40 56 59 87 14:45

    4 Southview Middle School 2 21 22 26 28 29 33 99 14:58

    5 Southeast Polk Junior High 7 8 35 37 38 42 43 125 15:06

    6 Urbandale 9 19 31 32 46 48 49 137 15:17

    7 Gilbert Middle School 25 39 44 57 58 65 66 223 16:21

 
 
     
     
     
     
     
 
 

 
 

  

 

  Timothy Jenks MS CC Invitational 
 

  GIRLS 8TH GRADE 
 

  Ames, IA  * ISU CC Course 
 

  Thursday, September 27, 2018 
 

  Sunny 80° 
 

  Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing 
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    8 Johnston Middle School 36 41 45 51 53 54 55 226 16:12

    9 Ames 27 50 52 62 71 74 75 262 17:01

    10 Roland Story Middle School 30 61 63 64 67 73  285 17:12

    11 Miller 47 60 68 69 70 72 76 314 17:30

 
 

 
   

    PlaceScoreName School Time Pace mpm

    1 1 Ana Spaine, 8th Valley Junior High 13:30 6:45

    2 2 Jenna Pitz, 8th Southview Middle School 13:37 6:49

    3 3 Brooke Compton, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:53 6:57

    4 4 Ava Birchmier, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:56 6:58

    5 5 Maddy Lavoi, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 14:01 7:00

    6 6 Cam Hershberger, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 14:12 7:06

    7 7 Francois Jenna, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 14:12 7:06

    8 8 Mitchell Jacie, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 14:12 7:06

    9 9 Sophia Huber, 8th Urbandale 14:19 7:09

    10 10 Mya Doubrava, 8th Valley Junior High 14:25 7:12

    11 11 Alli Johnson, 8th Waukee 14:33 7:16

    12 12 Kate Bergan, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 14:33 7:16

    13 13 Mandy Overton, 8th Valley Junior High 14:39 7:19

    14  Allison Kruzich, 8th Nevada Middle School 14:39 7:19

    15 14 Ava Lensch, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 14:43 7:21

    16 15 Abbi Brown, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 14:43 7:21

    17 16 Isabel Veren, 8th Waukee 14:50 7:25



9/28/2018 Ames Timothy Jenks MS Invite - 8th Grade Girls - Official at Online Race Results

http://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=66158 3/18

    18 17 Mikayla Gabrielson, 8th Waukee 15:01 7:30

    19 18 Bella Webb, 8th Waukee 15:01 7:30

    20 19 Maria Long, 8th Urbandale 15:05 7:32

    21 20 Emma Baumgart, 8th Waukee 15:06 7:33

    22 21 Alex Gloviak, 8th Southview Middle School 15:11 7:36

    23 22 Teja Pritchard, 8th Southview Middle School 15:14 7:37

    24 23 Cali Trygstad, 8th Valley Junior High 15:19 7:39

    25 24 Grace Kottmeyer, 8th Waukee 15:20 7:40

    26 25 Abby McGuire, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:20 7:40

    27 26 Madeline Walsh, 8th Southview Middle School 15:22 7:41

    28 27 Sydney Turk, 8th Ames 15:23 7:41

    29 28 Livia Routson, 8th Southview Middle School 15:24 7:42

    30 29 Kendra Winfrey, 8th Southview Middle School 15:24 7:42

    31 30 Caden Thoreson, 8th Roland Story Middle School 15:25 7:42

    32 31 Lily Waters-Smith, 8th Urbandale 15:27 7:43

    33 32 Hannah Neyens, 8th Urbandale 15:27 7:44

    34 33 Emily Murphy, 8th Southview Middle School 15:30 7:45

    35  Rachel Rolow, 8th Southview Middle School 15:30 7:45

    36 34 Jocelyn Ury, 8th Waukee 15:32 7:46

    37 35 Leeper Chloe, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 15:33 7:47

    38 36 Olivia Swalley, 8th Johnston Middle School 15:34 7:47

    39  Grace Willham, 8th Waukee 15:39 7:50

    40  Anna Barry, 8th Waukee 15:42 7:51

41 Ni l C d 8th S h i Middl S h l 15 43 7 51
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    41  Nicole Casady, 8th Southview Middle School 15:43 7:51

    42  Audrey Moore, 8th Waukee 15:46 7:53

    43 37 Cole Julia, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 15:47 7:54

    44 38 Johnson Catherine, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 15:48 7:54

    45 39 Ellie Pyle, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:48 7:54

    46 40 Elizabeth Noll, 8th Valley Junior High 15:52 7:56

    47 41 Molly Noelck, 8th Johnston Middle School 15:58 7:59

    48  Paige Beason, 8th Southview Middle School 15:59 8:00

    49 42 Nicholson Randi, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 16:01 8:01

    50 43 Willeford Gwenyth, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 16:02 8:01

    51 44 Kamryn Ogg, 8th Gilbert Middle School 16:04 8:02

    52 45 Cortlynn Jackson, 8th Johnston Middle School 16:05 8:02

    53  Kate Meyer, 8th Waukee 16:05 8:03

    54 46 Ali King, 8th Urbandale 16:06 8:03

    55  Savannah Bingman, 8th Waukee 16:09 8:04

    56  Kennedy Palmer, 8th Southview Middle School 16:10 8:05

    57  Peyton Sailer, 8th Waukee 16:11 8:05

    58  Miller Rylea, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 16:11 8:05

    59 47 Hannah Seltman, 8th Miller 16:12 8:06

    60  Schaefer Abigail, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 16:13 8:06

    61 48 Addison Danenhauer, 8th Urbandale 16:15 8:07

    62  Natalie Barber, 8th Nevada Middle School 16:20 8:10

    63 49 Ava Hampe, 8th Urbandale 16:22 8:11

    64  Molly Dieke, 8th Waukee 16:24 8:12
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    65  Reagan Enright, 8th Southview Middle School 16:25 8:12

    66  Megan Barry, 8th Waukee 16:27 8:14

    67 50 Payton Stewart, 8th Ames 16:32 8:16

    68 51 Keely Reinders, 8th Johnston Middle School 16:34 8:17

    69  Ella Soliday, 8th Waukee 16:36 8:18

    70  Olivia Graber, 8th Southview Middle School 16:37 8:19

    71 52 Julia Carlot, 8th Ames 16:44 8:22

    72 53 Grace Collins, 8th Johnston Middle School 16:47 8:24

    73  Kendra Lewis, 8th Southview Middle School 16:49 8:25

    74 54 Rishita Kulkani, 8th Johnston Middle School 16:52 8:26

    75  Ella Troja, 8th Urbandale 16:52 8:26

    76  Weidner Bryn, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 16:52 8:26

    77 55 Alyvia Sutton, 8th Johnston Middle School 16:57 8:28

    78  Kate Foster, 8th Johnston Middle School 16:59 8:29

    79 56 Serena Carlson, 8th Valley Junior High 17:00 8:30

    80  Adelynne Peterson, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 17:06 8:33

    81  Addy Whipple, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 17:08 8:34

    82 57 Ava Johnson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 17:12 8:36

    83  Kristin Wiedner, 8th Johnston Middle School 17:12 8:36

    84  Kristal Currier, 8th Johnston Middle School 17:15 8:37

    85  Fisher Maycee, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 17:19 8:40

    86  Olivia Kuper, 8th Southview Middle School 17:21 8:40

    87 58 Anna Tallman, 8th Gilbert Middle School 17:22 8:41
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    88 59 Avery Mollenhauer, 8th Valley Junior High 17:22 8:41

    89 60 Arely Pina, 8th Miller 17:25 8:43

    90 61 Ella Sirna, 8th Roland Story Middle School 17:27 8:43

    91 62 Cecilia Hathaway, 8th Ames 17:28 8:44

    92  Ximen Markway, 8th Waukee 17:29 8:45

    93  Olivia Lammers, 8th Southview Middle School 17:30 8:45

    94  Lafferty Kayla, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 17:32 8:46

    95  Abby Johnson, 8th Valley Junior High 17:33 8:46

    96 63 Tatum Lester, 8th Roland Story Middle School 17:36 8:48

    97  Kayla McIeran, 8th Urbandale 17:37 8:48

    98  Kate Harrison, 8th Southview Middle School 17:37 8:49

    99  Emily Haack, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 17:41 8:50

    100 64 Faith Springer, 8th Roland Story Middle School 17:44 8:52

    101  Ally Chew, 8th Southview Middle School 17:45 8:52

    102  Hanna Hardy, 8th Valley Junior High 17:45 8:52

    103 65 Mikayala Lauritsen, 8th Gilbert Middle School 17:45 8:53

    104 66 Katie Lavrov, 8th Gilbert Middle School 17:46 8:53

    105  Regan Vukovich, 8th Johnston Middle School 17:47 8:54

    106 67 Kayley Birkland, 8th Roland Story Middle School 17:49 8:54

    107  Zoe Drey, 8th Valley Junior High 17:49 8:55

    108  Bridget Cahill, 8th Nevada Middle School 17:50 8:55

    109 68 Leticia Herrera, 7th Miller 17:51 8:56

    110 69 Cassidy Klien, 8th Miller 17:53 8:56

111 N t li Philli 8th S h i Middl S h l 17 53 8 57
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    111  Natalie Phillips, 8th Southview Middle School 17:53 8:57

    112  Danielle Salas, 8th Valley Junior High 18:03 9:02

    113  Lily Rand, 8th Waukee 18:05 9:03

    114  Kirsten Moyer, 8th Waukee 18:06 9:03

    115  Charlie Brink, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 18:07 9:03

    116 70 Yesica Hernandez, 7th Miller 18:07 9:04

    117  Devan Williams, 8th Valley Junior High 18:10 9:05

    118  Amarachi Agu, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 18:15 9:08

    119  Abby Terrones, 8th Gilbert Middle School 18:21 9:10

    120  Sheridan Conroy, 8th Johnston Middle School 18:32 9:16

    121  Jessica Benson, 8th Waukee 18:35 9:17

    122  Clark Kaylee, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 18:40 9:20

    123  Cerda Keila, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 18:44 9:22

    124  Katie Fiebig, 8th Waukee 18:53 9:27

    125  Keely Rizzley, 8th Valley Junior High 18:55 9:28

    126  Allison Harty, 8th Valley Junior High 18:57 9:28

    127  Alexandra Toledo, 8th Valley Junior High 18:59 9:30

    128 71 Emery Blackburn, 8th Ames 19:01 9:30

    129  Jordan Litteral, 8th Gilbert Middle School 19:02 9:31

    130  Kaiya Gonzalez, 8th Valley Junior High 19:02 9:31

    131  O'Riley Paige, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 19:03 9:32

    132  Jenna McClain, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 19:10 9:35

    133  Jermina Reid, 8th Valley Junior High 19:11 9:36

    134 72 Kaisa Stanley, 8th Miller 19:12 9:36
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    135  Madison Handeland, 8th Urbandale 19:13 9:36

    136  Anna Lenig, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 19:13 9:36

    137  Nichaela Coleman, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 19:13 9:36

    138  Olivia Joensen, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 19:22 9:41

    139  Boord Alexis, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 19:45 9:53

    140  Welter Tessa, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 19:46 9:53

    141  Olivie Sanders, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 19:56 9:58

    142 73 Karly Parker, 8th Roland Story Middle School 19:57 9:58

    143 74 Natalie Long, 8th Ames 20:01 10:00

    144 75 Dakota Lewin, 8th Ames 20:06 10:03

    145  Tayea Popillion, 8th Ames 20:10 10:05

    146  Merry Abebe, 8th Ames 20:12 10:06

    147  Tate Bernard, 8th Ames 20:12 10:06

    148  Chloe Amaya, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 20:12 10:06

    149  Ella Moore, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 20:14 10:07

    150  Carolyn Koenig, 8th Gilbert Middle School 20:17 10:08

    151  Samantha McDaniel, 8th Gilbert Middle School 20:29 10:14

    152  Ava Brounkhorst, 8th Valley Junior High 20:47 10:23

    153  Jessica Emerson, 8th Urbandale 21:09 10:35

    154  Chloe Manderscheid, 8th Southview Middle School 21:19 10:40

    155  Megan Chng, 8th Valley Junior High 21:33 10:46

    156  Brittany White-Buffalo, 8th Ames 21:33 10:47

    157  Leilani Shimmin, 8th Southview Middle School 21:36 10:48
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    158  Osborn Jade, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 21:59 10:59

    159  Yount-Wheels Shania, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 22:01 11:00

    160  Robbins Sadie, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 22:27 11:14

    161  Maya Pilcher, 8th Southview Middle School 22:36 11:18

    162  Kylie Watson, 8th Southview Middle School 22:37 11:18

    163  Ainsley Ahrens, 8th Valley Junior High 23:05 11:32

    164 76 Sarah Cretin, 8th Miller 23:08 11:34

    165  Sam Mills, 8th Johnston Middle School 23:27 11:43

    166  Patchin Eliza, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 23:31 11:45

    167  Jenna Buchele, 8th Gilbert Middle School 23:35 11:47

    168  Lesly Hernandez, 7th Miller 25:33 12:46

    169  Guadalupe Ortiz, 7th Miller 25:33 12:46

    170  Tasha Kilmova, 7th Johnston Middle School 26:30 13:15

    171  Isabella Turner, 8th Valley Junior High 29:03 14:31

 
 
 

 
 

Place 1Ankeny Northview Middle SchoolTime Spread = 0:40Ave Time = 14:07Sc
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm To

3 Brooke Compton, 8th 13:53 6:57

4 Ava Birchmier, 8th 13:56 6:58

5 Maddy Lavoi, 8th 14:01 7:00

6 Cam Hershberger, 8th 14:12 7:06

12 Kate Bergan, 8th 14:33 7:16

14 A L h 8th 14 43 7 21
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14 Ava Lensch, 8th 14:43 7:21

15 Abbi Brown, 8th 14:43 7:21

Adelynne Peterson, 8th 17:06 8:33

Addy Whipple, 8th 17:08 8:34

Emily Haack, 8th 17:41 8:50

Charlie Brink, 8th 18:07 9:03

Jenna McClain, 8th 19:10 9:35

Anna Lenig, 8th 19:13 9:36

Nichaela Coleman, 8th 19:13 9:36

Olivia Joensen, 8th 19:22 9:41

Olivie Sanders, 8th 19:56 9:58

Chloe Amaya, 8th 20:12 10:06

Ella Moore, 8th 20:14 10:07

 

Place 2 Waukee Time Spread = 0:33Ave Time = 14:54 Score
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm To

11 Alli Johnson, 8th 14:33 7:16

16 Isabel Veren, 8th 14:50 7:25

17 Mikayla Gabrielson, 8th 15:01 7:30

18 Bella Webb, 8th 15:01 7:30

20 Emma Baumgart, 8th 15:06 7:33

24 Grace Kottmeyer, 8th 15:20 7:40

34 Jocelyn Ury, 8th 15:32 7:46

Grace Willham, 8th 15:39 7:50
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Anna Barry, 8th 15:42 7:51

Audrey Moore, 8th 15:46 7:53

Kate Meyer, 8th 16:05 8:03

Savannah Bingman, 8th 16:09 8:04

Peyton Sailer, 8th 16:11 8:05

Molly Dieke, 8th 16:24 8:12

Megan Barry, 8th 16:27 8:14

Ella Soliday, 8th 16:36 8:18

Ximen Markway, 8th 17:29 8:45

Lily Rand, 8th 18:05 9:03

Kirsten Moyer, 8th 18:06 9:03

Jessica Benson, 8th 18:35 9:17

Katie Fiebig, 8th 18:53 9:27

 

Place 3 Valley Junior HighTime Spread = 2:22Ave Time = 14:45 Score
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm To

1 Ana Spaine, 8th 13:30 6:45

10 Mya Doubrava, 8th 14:25 7:12

13 Mandy Overton, 8th 14:39 7:19

23 Cali Trygstad, 8th 15:19 7:39

40 Elizabeth Noll, 8th 15:52 7:56

56 Serena Carlson, 8th 17:00 8:30

59 Avery Mollenhauer, 8th 17:22 8:41

Abby Johnson, 8th 17:33 8:46
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Hanna Hardy, 8th 17:45 8:52

Zoe Drey, 8th 17:49 8:55

Danielle Salas, 8th 18:03 9:02

Devan Williams, 8th 18:10 9:05

Keely Rizzley, 8th 18:55 9:28

Allison Harty, 8th 18:57 9:28

Alexandra Toledo, 8th 18:59 9:30

Kaiya Gonzalez, 8th 19:02 9:31

Jermina Reid, 8th 19:11 9:36

Ava Brounkhorst, 8th 20:47 10:23

Megan Chng, 8th 21:33 10:46

Ainsley Ahrens, 8th 23:05 11:32

Isabella Turner, 8th 29:03 14:31

 

Place 4 Southview Middle SchoolTime Spread = 1:47Ave Time = 14:58 Sco
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm To

2 Jenna Pitz, 8th 13:37 6:49

21 Alex Gloviak, 8th 15:11 7:36

22 Teja Pritchard, 8th 15:14 7:37

26 Madeline Walsh, 8th 15:22 7:41

28 Livia Routson, 8th 15:24 7:42

29 Kendra Winfrey, 8th 15:24 7:42

33 Emily Murphy, 8th 15:30 7:45

R h l R l 8th 15 30 7 45
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Rachel Rolow, 8th 15:30 7:45

Nicole Casady, 8th 15:43 7:51

Paige Beason, 8th 15:59 8:00

Kennedy Palmer, 8th 16:10 8:05

Reagan Enright, 8th 16:25 8:12

Olivia Graber, 8th 16:37 8:19

Kendra Lewis, 8th 16:49 8:25

Olivia Kuper, 8th 17:21 8:40

Olivia Lammers, 8th 17:30 8:45

Kate Harrison, 8th 17:37 8:49

Ally Chew, 8th 17:45 8:52

Natalie Phillips, 8th 17:53 8:57

Chloe Manderscheid, 8th 21:19 10:40

Leilani Shimmin, 8th 21:36 10:48

Maya Pilcher, 8th 22:36 11:18

Kylie Watson, 8th 22:37 11:18

 

Place 5 Southeast Polk Junior HighTime Spread = 1:36Ave Time = 15:06 Scor
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm To

7 Francois Jenna, 8th 14:12 7:06

8 Mitchell Jacie, 8th 14:12 7:06

35 Leeper Chloe, 8th 15:33 7:47

37 Cole Julia, 8th 15:47 7:54

38 Johnson Catherine, 8th 15:48 7:54
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42 Nicholson Randi, 8th 16:01 8:01

43 Willeford Gwenyth, 8th 16:02 8:01

Miller Rylea, 8th 16:11 8:05

Schaefer Abigail, 8th 16:13 8:06

Weidner Bryn, 8th 16:52 8:26

Fisher Maycee, 8th 17:19 8:40

Lafferty Kayla, 8th 17:32 8:46

Amarachi Agu, 8th 18:15 9:08

Clark Kaylee, 8th 18:40 9:20

Cerda Keila, 8th 18:44 9:22

O'Riley Paige, 8th 19:03 9:32

Boord Alexis, 8th 19:45 9:53

Welter Tessa, 8th 19:46 9:53

Osborn Jade, 8th 21:59 10:59

Yount-Wheels Shania, 8th 22:01 11:00

Robbins Sadie, 8th 22:27 11:14

Patchin Eliza, 8th 23:31 11:45

 

Place 6 Urbandale Time Spread = 1:47Ave Time = 15:17 Score 
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm To

9 Sophia Huber, 8th 14:19 7:09

19 Maria Long, 8th 15:05 7:32

31 Lily Waters-Smith, 8th 15:27 7:43

32 Hannah Neyens, 8th 15:27 7:44
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46 Ali King, 8th 16:06 8:03

48 Addison Danenhauer, 8th 16:15 8:07

49 Ava Hampe, 8th 16:22 8:11

Ella Troja, 8th 16:52 8:26

Kayla McIeran, 8th 17:37 8:48

Madison Handeland, 8th 19:13 9:36

Jessica Emerson, 8th 21:09 10:35

 

Place 7 Gilbert Middle SchoolTime Spread = 2:02Ave Time = 16:21 Score
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm To

25 Abby McGuire, 8th 15:20 7:40

39 Ellie Pyle, 8th 15:48 7:54

44 Kamryn Ogg, 8th 16:04 8:02

57 Ava Johnson, 8th 17:12 8:36

58 Anna Tallman, 8th 17:22 8:41

65 Mikayala Lauritsen, 8th 17:45 8:53

66 Katie Lavrov, 8th 17:46 8:53

Abby Terrones, 8th 18:21 9:10

Jordan Litteral, 8th 19:02 9:31

Carolyn Koenig, 8th 20:17 10:08

Samantha McDaniel, 8th 20:29 10:14

Jenna Buchele, 8th 23:35 11:47

 

Place 8 Johnston Middle SchoolTime Spread = 1:13Ave Time = 16:12 Score
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Place Name Time Pace mpm To

36 Olivia Swalley, 8th 15:34 7:47

41 Molly Noelck, 8th 15:58 7:59

45 Cortlynn Jackson, 8th 16:05 8:02

51 Keely Reinders, 8th 16:34 8:17

53 Grace Collins, 8th 16:47 8:24

54 Rishita Kulkani, 8th 16:52 8:26

55 Alyvia Sutton, 8th 16:57 8:28

Kate Foster, 8th 16:59 8:29

Kristin Wiedner, 8th 17:12 8:36

Kristal Currier, 8th 17:15 8:37

Regan Vukovich, 8th 17:47 8:54

Sheridan Conroy, 8th 18:32 9:16

Sam Mills, 8th 23:27 11:43

Tasha Kilmova, 7th 26:30 13:15

 

Place 9 Ames Time Spread = 3:38Ave Time = 17:01 Score 
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm To

27 Sydney Turk, 8th 15:23 7:41

50 Payton Stewart, 8th 16:32 8:16

52 Julia Carlot, 8th 16:44 8:22

62 Cecilia Hathaway, 8th 17:28 8:44

71 Emery Blackburn, 8th 19:01 9:30

74 N t li L 8th 20 01 10 00
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74 Natalie Long, 8th 20:01 10:00

75 Dakota Lewin, 8th 20:06 10:03

Tayea Popillion, 8th 20:10 10:05

Merry Abebe, 8th 20:12 10:06

Tate Bernard, 8th 20:12 10:06

Brittany White-Buffalo, 8th 21:33 10:47

 

Place 10 Roland Story Middle SchoolTime Spread = 2:24Ave Time = 17:12 Scor
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm To

30 Caden Thoreson, 8th 15:25 7:42

61 Ella Sirna, 8th 17:27 8:43

63 Tatum Lester, 8th 17:36 8:48

64 Faith Springer, 8th 17:44 8:52

67 Kayley Birkland, 8th 17:49 8:54

73 Karly Parker, 8th 19:57 9:58

 

Place 11 Miller Time Spread = 1:55Ave Time = 17:30 Score 
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm To

47 Hannah Seltman, 8th 16:12 8:06

60 Arely Pina, 8th 17:25 8:43

68 Leticia Herrera, 7th 17:51 8:56

69 Cassidy Klien, 8th 17:53 8:56

70 Yesica Hernandez, 7th 18:07 9:04

72 Kaisa Stanley, 8th 19:12 9:36

76 S h C ti 8th 23 08 11 34
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76 Sarah Cretin, 8th 23:08 11:34

Lesly Hernandez, 7th 25:33 12:46

Guadalupe Ortiz, 7th 25:33 12:46

 
    Incomplete Teams:  
 

Nevada Middle School
 

Place Name Time Pace

14 Allison Kruzich, 8th 14:38.98 7:19

62 Natalie Barber, 8th 16:19.68 8:10

108 Bridget Cahill, 8th 17:49.92 8:55

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
      

http://endresultcompany.com/
http://endresultcompany.com/
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
http://onlineracecalendar.com/
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Ames Timothy Jenks MS Invite - 8th Grade Boys ResultsAmes Timothy Jenks MS Invite - 8th Grade Boys Results

 Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread

    1 Southeast Polk Junior High 4 5 14 25 34 53 56 82 13:01 1:04

    2 Johnston 1 2 17 33 35 41 49 88 12:56 1:33

    3 Northview Ankeny 8 16 18 19 29 40 43 90 13:04 0:30

    4 Southview Middle School 10 12 23 26 27 57 61 98 13:07 0:26

    5 Waukee 6 9 20 31 36 37 39 102 13:11 0:56

    6 Urbandale 11 15 21 32 38 47 48 117 13:15 0:51

    7 Valley Junior High 13 22 42 45 46 54 62 168 13:32 1:02

 
 
     
     
     
     
     
 
 

 
 

  

 

  Timothy Jenks MS CC Invitational 
 

  8TH GRADE BOYS 
 

  Ames, IA  * ISU CC Course 
 

  Thursday, September 27, 2018 
 

  Sunny 80° 
 

  Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
   

http://onlineraceresults.com/
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    8 Miller 7 24 51 55 59 64 72 196 13:43 1:27

    9 Ames Middle School 3 50 52 58 60 71 73 223 13:50 1:55

    10 Nevada Middle School 28 44 63 66 67   268 14:17 1:29

    11 Roland Story Middle School 30 74 75 76 78 81  333 15:27 3:17

    12 Gilbert Middle School 65 68 69 70 77 79 80 349 15:12 1:44

 
 

 
   

    PlaceScoreName School TimePace mpm  

    1 1 Jonah Frey, 8th Johnston 12:07 6:04

    2 2 Aidan O'Connor, 8th Johnston 12:20 6:10

    3 3 Jonathon Williams, 8th Ames Middle School 12:27 6:14

    4 4 Evan Brummel, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 12:34 6:17

    5 5 Carson Owens, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 12:44 6:22

    6 6 Kal Hoppe, 8th Waukee 12:45 6:22

    7 7 Archie Pher, 8th Miller 12:50 6:25

    8 8 Luke Auderer, 8th Northview Ankeny 12:52 6:26

    9 9 Cael Klinkenburg, 8th Waukee 12:53 6:26

    10 10 Sam Stember, 8th Southview Middle School 12:53 6:26

    11 11 Andrew Donoho, 8th Urbandale 12:53 6:26

    12 12 Levi Hill, 8th Southview Middle School 12:53 6:27

    13 13 Carter Streasick, 8th Valley Junior High 12:54 6:27

    14 14 Jenkin Fulmer, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 12:54 6:27

    15 15 Ethan Smith, 8th Urbandale 12:57 6:29

    16 16 Parker Lundberg, 8th Northview Ankeny 12:58 6:29
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    17 17 Cooper Vercauteren, 8th Johnston 12:58 6:29

    18 18 Cael Wiener, 8th Northview Ankeny 13:03 6:31

    19 19 John Young, 8th Northview Ankeny 13:07 6:34

    20 20 Drew Lehman, 8th Waukee 13:09 6:35

    21 21 Carson Clearwater, 8th Urbandale 13:09 6:35

    22 22 Nate Bierma, 8th Valley Junior High 13:11 6:35

    23 23 Brayden Drea, 8th Southview Middle School 13:13 6:37

    24 24 Anthoneh Kopsa, 8th Miller 13:14 6:37

    25 25 Jack Casey, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 13:18 6:39

    26 26 Corbin Webber, 8th Southview Middle School 13:19 6:39

    27 27 Drew Trimble, 8th Southview Middle School 13:19 6:40

    28 28 Owen Freeman, 8th Nevada Middle School 13:19 6:40

    29 29 Jack Compton, 8th Northview Ankeny 13:21 6:41

    30 30 Levi Webb, 8th Roland Story Middle School 13:25 6:42

    31 31 Garrett Weber, 8th Waukee 13:27 6:44

    32 32 Cooper Sebastian, 8th Urbandale 13:30 6:45

    33 33 Dominick Tornabane, 8th Johnston 13:34 6:47

    34 34 Alan Brummel, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 13:38 6:49

    35 35 Mengesha Hennes, 8th Johnston 13:40 6:50

    36 36 Quincy Clark, 8th Waukee 13:41 6:51

    37 37 Colin Wehrspan, 8th Waukee 13:42 6:51

    38 38 Joshua Neahs, 8th Urbandale 13:44 6:52

    39 39 Austin Jones, 8th Waukee 13:44 6:52

40 40 C d Mill 8th N h i A k 13 45 6 52
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    40 40 Caden Miller, 8th Northview Ankeny 13:45 6:52

    41 41 Dylan Grandon, 8th Johnston 13:45 6:53

    42 42 Dilean Regalado, 8th Valley Junior High 13:47 6:53

    43  Sarang Kothari, 8th Waukee 13:48 6:54

    44 43 Isaac Peck, 8th Northview Ankeny 13:48 6:54

    45  Bennett Blakeslee, 8th Northview Ankeny 13:48 6:54

    46  Ethan Irlmeier, 8th Northview Ankeny 13:50 6:55

    47 44 Nick Frideres, 8th Nevada Middle School 13:51 6:55

    48 45 Bodie Emanoli, 8th Valley Junior High 13:51 6:55

    49 46 Tianci Sun, 8th Valley Junior High 13:56 6:58

    50 47 Zachary Braggs, 8th Urbandale 13:56 6:58

    51 48 Cooper Hardersen, 8th Urbandale 13:58 6:59

    52 49 Alexander Wear, 8th Johnston 13:59 6:59

    53 50 John Higgins, 8th Ames Middle School 14:01 7:00

    54  Hudson Jaques, 8th Johnston 14:03 7:01

    55 51 Jason Strand, 8th Miller 14:03 7:02

    56  Noah Peters, 8th Northview Ankeny 14:04 7:02

    57 52 Kuol Deng, 8th Ames Middle School 14:04 7:02

    58  Sam Overholt, 8th Waukee 14:05 7:02

    59 53 Colin Miller, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 14:05 7:02

    60 54 Elliot Baughman, 8th Valley Junior High 14:07 7:03

    61 55 Cameron Sichra, 8th Miller 14:09 7:05

    62 56 Ethan Keomala, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 14:11 7:05

    63  Caleb Allison, 8th Waukee 14:12 7:06
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    64 57 Noa Jones, 8th Southview Middle School 14:13 7:07

    65  Cade Littlefield, 8th Waukee 14:14 7:07

    66  Andrew Smith, 8th Northview Ankeny 14:14 7:07

    67  Benjamin Herbst, 8th Johnston 14:15 7:07

    68  Brady Carr, 8th Northview Ankeny 14:15 7:07

    69 58 Brandon Vorst, 8th Ames Middle School 14:16 7:08

    70 59 Ashton Finders, 8th Miller 14:17 7:08

    71  Saiphani Sirimalle, 8th Waukee 14:18 7:09

    72  Ryan Greteman, 8th Waukee 14:19 7:09

    73  Beau Carenza, 8th Urbandale 14:22 7:11

    74 60 Camden Wacha, 8th Ames Middle School 14:22 7:11

    75  Luke Thompson, 8th Northview Ankeny 14:23 7:11

    76 61 Zach Parsons, 8th Southview Middle School 14:25 7:12

    77  Dawson Young, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 14:27 7:14

    78 62 Ethan McDermott, 8th Valley Junior High 14:30 7:15

    79  Carl Suliano, 8th Urbandale 14:33 7:16

    80  Peyton Grotulschen, 8th Valley Junior High 14:36 7:18

    81  Kap Lian, 8th Urbandale 14:38 7:19

    82  Jackson Neahs, 8th Urbandale 14:38 7:19

    83  Caden Lasky, 8th Southview Middle School 14:39 7:19

    84  Will Marshall, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 14:39 7:19

    85  Zev Stamer, 8th Urbandale 14:40 7:20

    86  Keenan Tirop, 8th Southview Middle School 14:40 7:20
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    87 63 Aidan Freeman, 8th Nevada Middle School 14:40 7:20

    88 64 Pedro Zetino, 8th Miller 14:41 7:20

    89  Coen Gibson, 8th Johnston 14:41 7:21

    90 65 David Hinderaker, 8th Gilbert Middle School 14:41 7:21

    91  Braden Sauer, 8th Southview Middle School 14:41 7:21

    92  Cooper Rogers, 8th Waukee 14:44 7:22

    93 66 Sam Betting, 8th Nevada Middle School 14:45 7:22

    94  Nolan Knapp, 8th Southview Middle School 14:45 7:23

    95  Ben Howg, 8th Waukee 14:47 7:24

    96 67 Joseph Dodson, 8th Nevada Middle School 14:48 7:24

    97  Zachary Funk, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 14:49 7:24

    98  Vibu Gantalamohini, 8th Northview Ankeny 14:49 7:24

    99  Connor Fogarty, 8th Valley Junior High 14:49 7:25

    100  Ty Plummer, 8th Valley Junior High 14:50 7:25

    101  Nick Cox, 8th Northview Ankeny 14:54 7:27

    102  William Upper, 8th Johnston 14:55 7:27

    103 68 Dalton Nelson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 14:55 7:28

    104  Kyle Desouza, 8th Waukee 14:56 7:28

    105 69 Weston Congdon, 8th Gilbert Middle School 14:58 7:29

    106  Caden Winterboer, 8th Johnston 14:58 7:29

    107  Ethan Acker, 8th Valley Junior High 14:59 7:29

    108  Michael Gyure, 8th Urbandale 14:59 7:29

    109  Cole Kyer, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 14:59 7:30

110 C t Sh 8th V ll J i Hi h 15 00 7 30
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    110  Carter Shaw, 8th Valley Junior High 15:00 7:30

    111 70 Cason Eggert, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:02 7:31

    112 71 Nathan Collett, 8th Ames Middle School 15:04 7:32

    113  Kabir Patel, 8th Johnston 15:05 7:32

    114  Dayton Fouts, 8th Waukee 15:05 7:32

    115 72 Brenden Finders, 8th Miller 15:07 7:34

    116 73 Jason Wolters, 8th Ames Middle School 15:08 7:34

    117  Carson Costanzo, 8th Waukee 15:08 7:34

    118  Kai Young, 8th Southview Middle School 15:09 7:34

    119  Dominic Rubino, 8th Waukee 15:09 7:35

    120  Connor Johnson, 8th Ames Middle School 15:10 7:35

    121  Nathaniel Thomas, 8th Waukee 15:11 7:35

    122 74 Adam Thiel, 8th Roland Story Middle School 15:12 7:36

    123  Gage Gaul, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 15:12 7:36

    124  Jared Hutson, 8th Ames Middle School 15:14 7:37

    125  Jet Bergwall, 8th Southview Middle School 15:19 7:40

    126  Nolan Carroll, 8th Waukee 15:19 7:40

    127  Hunter Shepherd, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 15:20 7:40

    128  Hayden Weber, 8th Urbandale 15:21 7:40

    129  Luka Flores, 8th Southview Middle School 15:24 7:42

    130  Tyler Millard, 8th Northview Ankeny 15:27 7:43

    131  Grayson McAvoy, 8th Valley Junior High 15:28 7:44

    132  Braeden Gierstorf, 8th Johnston 15:28 7:44

    133  Jason Johnson, 8th Northview Ankeny 15:31 7:45
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    134  Isiah Langfitt, 8th Valley Junior High 15:33 7:47

    135  Jack Gearhart, 8th Waukee 15:33 7:47

    136  Andrew Croft, 8th Valley Junior High 15:33 7:47

    137  Nathan May, 8th Waukee 15:35 7:47

    138  Caden Templeman, 8th Johnston 15:36 7:48

    139  Pher Hernandez, 8th Miller 15:37 7:49

    140  Jesse Bentley, 8th Southview Middle School 15:42 7:51

    141  Landon Johnson, 8th Ames Middle School 15:42 7:51

    142  Keegan Strub, 8th Johnston 15:43 7:51

    143  Cale Ortner, 8th Valley Junior High 15:43 7:52

    144  Bennett Sebastian, 8th Urbandale 15:44 7:52

    145  Sam Ducar, 8th Southview Middle School 15:45 7:52

    146  Ryan Watson, 8th Southview Middle School 15:46 7:53

    147  William Gessman, 8th Waukee 15:46 7:53

    148  Tanner Dinnebier, 8th Waukee 15:47 7:53

    149  Gage Shults, 8th Southview Middle School 15:47 7:54

    150  Cameron Capalbo, 8th Johnston 15:48 7:54

    151  Will Drost, 8th Valley Junior High 15:49 7:54

    152 75 Tegan Oliver, 8th Roland Story Middle School 15:50 7:55

    153  Gabe Hadley, 8th Northview Ankeny 15:51 7:55

    154  Sutton Christensen, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 15:52 7:56

    155  Noah Shafer, 8th Northview Ankeny 15:53 7:56

    156  Rohan Devadas, 8th Johnston 15:55 7:58
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    157  Ellijah Sack, 8th Valley Junior High 15:56 7:58

    158  Charlie Crane, 8th Southview Middle School 15:56 7:58

    159  Carter Skloda, 8th Southview Middle School 16:01 8:00

    160  John Doe, 8th Miller 16:04 8:02

    161  Jacob Hanson, 8th Valley Junior High 16:05 8:02

    162  Carson Enfield, 8th Ames Middle School 16:05 8:03

    163  Carson Heyer, 8th Johnston 16:05 8:03

    164  Ryan Borth, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 16:07 8:03

    165  Owen Fast, 8th Southview Middle School 16:08 8:04

    166 76 Reece Martin, 8th Roland Story Middle School 16:09 8:04

    167  Max Doyle, 8th Southview Middle School 16:12 8:06

    168  Zach Clark, 8th Northview Ankeny 16:12 8:06

    169  Jack Elsbury, 8th Miller 16:13 8:06

    170  Eric Borgmeier, 8th Johnston 16:15 8:07

    171  Tomas Hernandez, 8th Ames Middle School 16:15 8:08

    172  Gavin Jablonski, 8th Miller 16:20 8:10

    173  Lewis Barry, 8th Waukee 16:21 8:11

    174  Alexander Poock, 8th Johnston 16:25 8:13

    175 77 Adam Renze, 8th Gilbert Middle School 16:26 8:13

    176  Santiago Tapia, 8th Valley Junior High 16:27 8:13

    177  Cameron Porath, 8th Southview Middle School 16:28 8:14

    178  Corey Brown, 8th Miller 16:30 8:15

    179  Mason Hausman, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 16:30 8:15

180 T l M 8th J h 16 30 8 15
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    180  Tyler Moore, 8th Johnston 16:30 8:15

    181  Joesph Rempe, 8th Urbandale 16:31 8:16

    182  Gabe King, 8th Valley Junior High 16:33 8:16

    183  Mang Sang, 8th Miller 16:34 8:17

    184  Aidan Fredericks, 8th Johnston 16:34 8:17

    185  David Hauber, 8th Ames Middle School 16:35 8:18

    186  Cory Pair, 8th Urbandale 16:38 8:19

    187  Luke Biever, 8th Ames Middle School 16:39 8:19

    188  Grant Tack, 8th Johnston 16:40 8:20

    189 78 Clayton Reitano, 8th Roland Story Middle School 16:42 8:21

    190  Bryce Higgins, 8th Urbandale 16:45 8:23

    191  Jordan Rue, 8th Southview Middle School 16:45 8:23

    192  Adam Loos, 8th Northview Ankeny 16:46 8:23

    193  Garrett Blackard, 8th Waukee 16:47 8:23

    194  Korbin Keomala, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 16:47 8:24

    195 79 Nolan Clewell, 8th Gilbert Middle School 16:50 8:25

    196  Koby Smith, 8th Southview Middle School 16:52 8:26

    197  Nathan Fageross, 8th Johnston 16:52 8:26

    198 80 Zach Holtan, 8th Gilbert Middle School 16:54 8:27

    199  William Jacobsen, 8th Urbandale 16:55 8:27

    200  Benjamin Hansen, 8th Johnston 16:56 8:28

    201  Hayden Sinclair, 8th Ames Middle School 16:56 8:28

    202  Christian Marchant, 8th Northview Ankeny 16:56 8:28

    203  Adam Strahorn, 8th Johnston 16:57 8:29
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    204  Grant Crespi, 8th Ames Middle School 16:58 8:29

    205  John Zheng, 8th Ames Middle School 16:59 8:29

    206  Sutton Battles, 8th Ames Middle School 17:00 8:30

    207  Elliott Stenberg, 8th Ames Middle School 17:01 8:30

    208  Nicholas Goodman, 8th Ames Middle School 17:02 8:31

    209  Halen Worthington, 8th Valley Junior High 17:05 8:32

    210  Bhargav Yellepeddi, 8th Waukee 17:06 8:33

    211  Gabriel Jensen, 8th Urbandale 17:06 8:33

    212  Carson Carney, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 17:08 8:34

    213  Caleb Hill, 8th Ames Middle School 17:09 8:35

    214  Ben Christy, 8th Johnston 17:11 8:36

    215  Elijah Stenberg, 8th Ames Middle School 17:16 8:38

    216  Wilson Lofstedt, 8th Gilbert Middle School 17:18 8:39

    217  Carson Chittick, 8th Gilbert Middle School 17:18 8:39

    218  Bryce Getter, 8th Urbandale 17:19 8:39

    219  Carter Sharp, 8th Johnston 17:20 8:40

    220  Peter Graham, 8th Valley Junior High 17:26 8:43

    221  Alex Buch, 8th Southview Middle School 17:26 8:43

    222  Aidan Wimmer, 8th Gilbert Middle School 17:26 8:43

    223  Grant Jesse, 8th Ames Middle School 17:26 8:43

    224  Carter McInville, 8th Urbandale 17:29 8:45

    225  Travis Goff, 8th Gilbert Middle School 17:31 8:45

    226  Clay Youngdale, 8th Valley Junior High 17:31 8:45
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    227  Sebastian Gutierrez, 8th Miller 17:32 8:46

    228  Ben Cairney, 8th Valley Junior High 17:41 8:51

    229  Jacob Danilson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 17:58 8:59

    230  Keygan Funderburk, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 17:59 9:00

    231  Aiden Doria, 8th Urbandale 18:00 9:00

    232  Austin Loomis, 8th Ames Middle School 18:03 9:01

    233  Calvin Howard, 8th Southview Middle School 18:05 9:03

    234  Will Rubach, 8th Valley Junior High 18:13 9:06

    235  Braden Hambleton, 8th Northview Ankeny 18:15 9:07

    236  Cruz Barajas, 8th Miller 18:16 9:08

    237  Anthony Colburn, 8th Ames Middle School 18:17 9:08

    238  Dylan Hansen, 8th Miller 18:18 9:09

    239  Manuel Pena, 8th Miller 18:18 9:09

    240  Angel Chavez, 8th Miller 18:20 9:10

    241  Brennan Neese, 8th Urbandale 18:23 9:12

    242  Levi Stephens, 8th Southview Middle School 18:32 9:16

    243  Kael Anderson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 18:36 9:18

    244 81 Colby Spainhower, 8th Roland Story Middle School 18:38 9:19

    245  John Wiederstein, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 18:53 9:27

    246  Ethan Kaster, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 18:54 9:27

    247  Landon Smithhart, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 18:54 9:27

    248  Russell Ostrander, 8th Johnston 18:59 9:29

    249  Jordin Case, 8th Valley Junior High 19:00 9:30

250 J i h H 8th S h i Middl S h l 19 01 9 30
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    250  Josiah Hansen, 8th Southview Middle School 19:01 9:30

    251  Yusuf Demirci, 8th Ames Middle School 19:12 9:36

    252  James Anderson, 8th Johnston 19:13 9:36

    253  Ephram Sinnwell, 8th Southeast Polk Junior High 19:15 9:38

    254  Karl Keeler, 8th Waukee 19:16 9:38

    255  Vince Huynh, 8th Southview Middle School 19:17 9:38

    256  Erik Soenksen, 8th Gilbert Middle School 19:18 9:39

    257  Dylan Fay, 8th Southview Middle School 19:19 9:39

    258  Euan Mugisha, 8th Valley Junior High 19:20 9:40

    259  Cesar Corona, 8th Miller 19:22 9:41

    260  Hunter Jones, 8th Ames Middle School 19:32 9:46

    261  Brandon Giampolo, 8th Johnston 19:40 9:50

    262  Isaac Ulestad, 8th Valley Junior High 19:49 9:54

    263  Damien Rosas, 8th Miller 20:02 10:01

    264  Elias Ruiz, 8th Miller 20:03 10:01

    265  Patrick Bailey, 8th Gilbert Middle School 20:04 10:02

    266  Christopher Dicken, 8th Johnston 20:09 10:04

    267  Irvin Carbajal Rodriguez, 8th Valley Junior High 20:25 10:13

    268  Daniel Schafer, 8th Miller 20:29 10:14

    269  Zachery Smith, 8th Gilbert Middle School 21:12 10:36

    270  Ethan Krofta, 8th Ames Middle School 21:17 10:38

    271  Christian Domingo, 8th Ames Middle School 21:24 10:42

    272  Everett Hargrove, 8th Ames Middle School 21:40 10:50

    273  Cadius Muskemo, 8th Miller 21:50 10:55
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    274  Julian Jones, 8th Southview Middle School 21:54 10:57

    275  Ian Sharp, 8th Urbandale 21:54 10:57

    276  Zach Cramer, 8th Gilbert Middle School 21:56 10:58

    277  Kinnick Andrews, 8th Valley Junior High 23:28 11:44

 
 
 

 
 

Place 1 Southeast Polk Junior HighTime Spread = 1:04Ave Time = 13:01 Score 
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

4 Evan Brummel, 8th 12:34 6:17

5 Carson Owens, 8th 12:44 6:22

14 Jenkin Fulmer, 8th 12:54 6:27

25 Jack Casey, 8th 13:18 6:39

34 Alan Brummel, 8th 13:38 6:49

53 Colin Miller, 8th 14:05 7:02

56 Ethan Keomala, 8th 14:11 7:05

Dawson Young, 8th 14:27 7:14

Will Marshall, 8th 14:39 7:19

Zachary Funk, 8th 14:49 7:24

Cole Kyer, 8th 14:59 7:30

Gage Gaul, 8th 15:12 7:36

Hunter Shepherd, 8th 15:20 7:40

Sutton Christensen, 8th 15:52 7:56

Ryan Borth, 8th 16:07 8:03
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Mason Hausman, 8th 16:30 8:15

Korbin Keomala, 8th 16:47 8:24

Carson Carney, 8th 17:08 8:34

Keygan Funderburk, 8th 17:59 9:00

John Wiederstein, 8th 18:53 9:27

Ethan Kaster, 8th 18:54 9:27

Landon Smithhart, 8th 18:54 9:27

Ephram Sinnwell, 8th 19:15 9:38

 

Place 2 Johnston Time Spread = 1:33Ave Time = 12:56 Score = 
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

1 Jonah Frey, 8th 12:07 6:04

2 Aidan O'Connor, 8th 12:20 6:10

17 Cooper Vercauteren, 8th 12:58 6:29

33 Dominick Tornabane, 8th 13:34 6:47

35 Mengesha Hennes, 8th 13:40 6:50

41 Dylan Grandon, 8th 13:45 6:53

49 Alexander Wear, 8th 13:59 6:59

Hudson Jaques, 8th 14:03 7:01

Benjamin Herbst, 8th 14:15 7:07

Coen Gibson, 8th 14:41 7:21

William Upper, 8th 14:55 7:27

Caden Winterboer, 8th 14:58 7:29

Kabir Patel, 8th 15:05 7:32
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Braeden Gierstorf, 8th 15:28 7:44

Caden Templeman, 8th 15:36 7:48

Keegan Strub, 8th 15:43 7:51

Cameron Capalbo, 8th 15:48 7:54

Rohan Devadas, 8th 15:55 7:58

Carson Heyer, 8th 16:05 8:03

Eric Borgmeier, 8th 16:15 8:07

Alexander Poock, 8th 16:25 8:13

Tyler Moore, 8th 16:30 8:15

Aidan Fredericks, 8th 16:34 8:17

Grant Tack, 8th 16:40 8:20

Nathan Fageross, 8th 16:52 8:26

Benjamin Hansen, 8th 16:56 8:28

Adam Strahorn, 8th 16:57 8:29

Ben Christy, 8th 17:11 8:36

Carter Sharp, 8th 17:20 8:40

Russell Ostrander, 8th 18:59 9:29

James Anderson, 8th 19:13 9:36

Brandon Giampolo, 8th 19:40 9:50

Christopher Dicken, 8th 20:09 10:04

 

Place 3 Northview AnkenyTime Spread = 0:30Ave Time = 13:04 Score = 
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

8 L k A d 8th 12 52 6 26



9/28/2018 Ames Timothy Jenks MS Invite - 8th Grade Boys - Official at Online Race Results

http://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=66159 17/28

8 Luke Auderer, 8th 12:52 6:26

16 Parker Lundberg, 8th 12:58 6:29

18 Cael Wiener, 8th 13:03 6:31

19 John Young, 8th 13:07 6:34

29 Jack Compton, 8th 13:21 6:41

40 Caden Miller, 8th 13:45 6:52

43 Isaac Peck, 8th 13:48 6:54

Bennett Blakeslee, 8th 13:48 6:54

Ethan Irlmeier, 8th 13:50 6:55

Noah Peters, 8th 14:04 7:02

Andrew Smith, 8th 14:14 7:07

Brady Carr, 8th 14:15 7:07

Luke Thompson, 8th 14:23 7:11

Vibu Gantalamohini, 8th 14:49 7:24

Nick Cox, 8th 14:54 7:27

Tyler Millard, 8th 15:27 7:43

Jason Johnson, 8th 15:31 7:45

Gabe Hadley, 8th 15:51 7:55

Noah Shafer, 8th 15:53 7:56

Zach Clark, 8th 16:12 8:06

Adam Loos, 8th 16:46 8:23

Christian Marchant, 8th 16:56 8:28

Braden Hambleton, 8th 18:15 9:07

 

Place 4 Southview Middle SchoolTime Spread = 0:26Ave Time = 13:07 Score
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Place 4 Southview Middle SchoolTime Spread = 0:26Ave Time = 13:07 Score 
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

10 Sam Stember, 8th 12:53 6:26

12 Levi Hill, 8th 12:53 6:27

23 Brayden Drea, 8th 13:13 6:37

26 Corbin Webber, 8th 13:19 6:39

27 Drew Trimble, 8th 13:19 6:40

57 Noa Jones, 8th 14:13 7:07

61 Zach Parsons, 8th 14:25 7:12

Caden Lasky, 8th 14:39 7:19

Keenan Tirop, 8th 14:40 7:20

Braden Sauer, 8th 14:41 7:21

Nolan Knapp, 8th 14:45 7:23

Kai Young, 8th 15:09 7:34

Jet Bergwall, 8th 15:19 7:40

Luka Flores, 8th 15:24 7:42

Jesse Bentley, 8th 15:42 7:51

Sam Ducar, 8th 15:45 7:52

Ryan Watson, 8th 15:46 7:53

Gage Shults, 8th 15:47 7:54

Charlie Crane, 8th 15:56 7:58

Carter Skloda, 8th 16:01 8:00

Owen Fast, 8th 16:08 8:04

M D l 8th 16 12 8 06
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Max Doyle, 8th 16:12 8:06

Cameron Porath, 8th 16:28 8:14

Jordan Rue, 8th 16:45 8:23

Koby Smith, 8th 16:52 8:26

Alex Buch, 8th 17:26 8:43

Calvin Howard, 8th 18:05 9:03

Levi Stephens, 8th 18:32 9:16

Josiah Hansen, 8th 19:01 9:30

Vince Huynh, 8th 19:17 9:38

Dylan Fay, 8th 19:19 9:39

Julian Jones, 8th 21:54 10:57

 

Place 5 Waukee Time Spread = 0:56Ave Time = 13:11 Score = 1
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

6 Kal Hoppe, 8th 12:45 6:22

9 Cael Klinkenburg, 8th 12:53 6:26

20 Drew Lehman, 8th 13:09 6:35

31 Garrett Weber, 8th 13:27 6:44

36 Quincy Clark, 8th 13:41 6:51

37 Colin Wehrspan, 8th 13:42 6:51

39 Austin Jones, 8th 13:44 6:52

Sarang Kothari, 8th 13:48 6:54

Sam Overholt, 8th 14:05 7:02

Caleb Allison, 8th 14:12 7:06
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Cade Littlefield, 8th 14:14 7:07

Saiphani Sirimalle, 8th 14:18 7:09

Ryan Greteman, 8th 14:19 7:09

Cooper Rogers, 8th 14:44 7:22

Ben Howg, 8th 14:47 7:24

Kyle Desouza, 8th 14:56 7:28

Dayton Fouts, 8th 15:05 7:32

Carson Costanzo, 8th 15:08 7:34

Dominic Rubino, 8th 15:09 7:35

Nathaniel Thomas, 8th 15:11 7:35

Nolan Carroll, 8th 15:19 7:40

Jack Gearhart, 8th 15:33 7:47

Nathan May, 8th 15:35 7:47

William Gessman, 8th 15:46 7:53

Tanner Dinnebier, 8th 15:47 7:53

Lewis Barry, 8th 16:21 8:11

Garrett Blackard, 8th 16:47 8:23

Bhargav Yellepeddi, 8th 17:06 8:33

Karl Keeler, 8th 19:16 9:38

 

Place 6 Urbandale Time Spread = 0:51Ave Time = 13:15 Score = 1
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

11 Andrew Donoho, 8th 12:53 6:26

15 Ethan Smith, 8th 12:57 6:29
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21 Carson Clearwater, 8th 13:09 6:35

32 Cooper Sebastian, 8th 13:30 6:45

38 Joshua Neahs, 8th 13:44 6:52

47 Zachary Braggs, 8th 13:56 6:58

48 Cooper Hardersen, 8th 13:58 6:59

Beau Carenza, 8th 14:22 7:11

Carl Suliano, 8th 14:33 7:16

Kap Lian, 8th 14:38 7:19

Jackson Neahs, 8th 14:38 7:19

Zev Stamer, 8th 14:40 7:20

Michael Gyure, 8th 14:59 7:29

Hayden Weber, 8th 15:21 7:40

Bennett Sebastian, 8th 15:44 7:52

Joesph Rempe, 8th 16:31 8:16

Cory Pair, 8th 16:38 8:19

Bryce Higgins, 8th 16:45 8:23

William Jacobsen, 8th 16:55 8:27

Gabriel Jensen, 8th 17:06 8:33

Bryce Getter, 8th 17:19 8:39

Carter McInville, 8th 17:29 8:45

Aiden Doria, 8th 18:00 9:00

Brennan Neese, 8th 18:23 9:12

Ian Sharp, 8th 21:54 10:57
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Place 7 Valley Junior HighTime Spread = 1:02Ave Time = 13:32 Score = 1
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

13 Carter Streasick, 8th 12:54 6:27

22 Nate Bierma, 8th 13:11 6:35

42 Dilean Regalado, 8th 13:47 6:53

45 Bodie Emanoli, 8th 13:51 6:55

46 Tianci Sun, 8th 13:56 6:58

54 Elliot Baughman, 8th 14:07 7:03

62 Ethan McDermott, 8th 14:30 7:15

Peyton Grotulschen, 8th 14:36 7:18

Connor Fogarty, 8th 14:49 7:25

Ty Plummer, 8th 14:50 7:25

Ethan Acker, 8th 14:59 7:29

Carter Shaw, 8th 15:00 7:30

Grayson McAvoy, 8th 15:28 7:44

Isiah Langfitt, 8th 15:33 7:47

Andrew Croft, 8th 15:33 7:47

Cale Ortner, 8th 15:43 7:52

Will Drost, 8th 15:49 7:54

Ellijah Sack, 8th 15:56 7:58

Jacob Hanson, 8th 16:05 8:02

Santiago Tapia, 8th 16:27 8:13

Gabe King, 8th 16:33 8:16
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Halen Worthington, 8th 17:05 8:32

Peter Graham, 8th 17:26 8:43

Clay Youngdale, 8th 17:31 8:45

Ben Cairney, 8th 17:41 8:51

Will Rubach, 8th 18:13 9:06

Jordin Case, 8th 19:00 9:30

Euan Mugisha, 8th 19:20 9:40

Isaac Ulestad, 8th 19:49 9:54

Irvin Carbajal Rodriguez, 8th 20:25 10:13

Kinnick Andrews, 8th 23:28 11:44

 

Place 8 Miller Time Spread = 1:27Ave Time = 13:43 Score = 1
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

7 Archie Pher, 8th 12:50 6:25

24 Anthoneh Kopsa, 8th 13:14 6:37

51 Jason Strand, 8th 14:03 7:02

55 Cameron Sichra, 8th 14:09 7:05

59 Ashton Finders, 8th 14:17 7:08

64 Pedro Zetino, 8th 14:41 7:20

72 Brenden Finders, 8th 15:07 7:34

Pher Hernandez, 8th 15:37 7:49

John Doe, 8th 16:04 8:02

Jack Elsbury, 8th 16:13 8:06

G i J bl ki 8th 16 20 8 10
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Gavin Jablonski, 8th 16:20 8:10

Corey Brown, 8th 16:30 8:15

Mang Sang, 8th 16:34 8:17

Sebastian Gutierrez, 8th 17:32 8:46

Cruz Barajas, 8th 18:16 9:08

Dylan Hansen, 8th 18:18 9:09

Manuel Pena, 8th 18:18 9:09

Angel Chavez, 8th 18:20 9:10

Cesar Corona, 8th 19:22 9:41

Damien Rosas, 8th 20:02 10:01

Elias Ruiz, 8th 20:03 10:01

Daniel Schafer, 8th 20:29 10:14

Cadius Muskemo, 8th 21:50 10:55

 

Place 9 Ames Middle SchoolTime Spread = 1:55Ave Time = 13:50 Score = 
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

3 Jonathon Williams, 8th 12:27 6:14

50 John Higgins, 8th 14:01 7:00

52 Kuol Deng, 8th 14:04 7:02

58 Brandon Vorst, 8th 14:16 7:08

60 Camden Wacha, 8th 14:22 7:11

71 Nathan Collett, 8th 15:04 7:32

73 Jason Wolters, 8th 15:08 7:34

Connor Johnson, 8th 15:10 7:35
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Jared Hutson, 8th 15:14 7:37

Landon Johnson, 8th 15:42 7:51

Carson Enfield, 8th 16:05 8:03

Tomas Hernandez, 8th 16:15 8:08

David Hauber, 8th 16:35 8:18

Luke Biever, 8th 16:39 8:19

Hayden Sinclair, 8th 16:56 8:28

Grant Crespi, 8th 16:58 8:29

John Zheng, 8th 16:59 8:29

Sutton Battles, 8th 17:00 8:30

Elliott Stenberg, 8th 17:01 8:30

Nicholas Goodman, 8th 17:02 8:31

Caleb Hill, 8th 17:09 8:35

Elijah Stenberg, 8th 17:16 8:38

Grant Jesse, 8th 17:26 8:43

Austin Loomis, 8th 18:03 9:01

Anthony Colburn, 8th 18:17 9:08

Yusuf Demirci, 8th 19:12 9:36

Hunter Jones, 8th 19:32 9:46

Ethan Krofta, 8th 21:17 10:38

Christian Domingo, 8th 21:24 10:42

Everett Hargrove, 8th 21:40 10:50

 

Place 10 Nevada Middle SchoolTime Spread = 1:29Ave Time = 14:17 Score =
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Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

28 Owen Freeman, 8th 13:19 6:40

44 Nick Frideres, 8th 13:51 6:55

63 Aidan Freeman, 8th 14:40 7:20

66 Sam Betting, 8th 14:45 7:22

67 Joseph Dodson, 8th 14:48 7:24

 

Place 11Roland Story Middle SchoolTime Spread = 3:17Ave Time = 15:27Score =
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

30 Levi Webb, 8th 13:25 6:42

74 Adam Thiel, 8th 15:12 7:36

75 Tegan Oliver, 8th 15:50 7:55

76 Reece Martin, 8th 16:09 8:04

78 Clayton Reitano, 8th 16:42 8:21

81 Colby Spainhower, 8th 18:38 9:19

 

Place 12 Gilbert Middle SchoolTime Spread = 1:44Ave Time = 15:12 Score = 
 

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

65 David Hinderaker, 8th 14:41 7:21

68 Dalton Nelson, 8th 14:55 7:28

69 Weston Congdon, 8th 14:58 7:29

70 Cason Eggert, 8th 15:02 7:31

77 Adam Renze, 8th 16:26 8:13

79 Nolan Clewell, 8th 16:50 8:25
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80 Zach Holtan, 8th 16:54 8:27

Wilson Lofstedt, 8th 17:18 8:39

Carson Chittick, 8th 17:18 8:39

Aidan Wimmer, 8th 17:26 8:43

Travis Goff, 8th 17:31 8:45

Jacob Danilson, 8th 17:58 8:59

Kael Anderson, 8th 18:36 9:18

Erik Soenksen, 8th 19:18 9:39

Patrick Bailey, 8th 20:04 10:02

Zachery Smith, 8th 21:12 10:36

Zach Cramer, 8th 21:56 10:58

 
    Incomplete Teams:  
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